
Hoja de producto

Fecha rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1558

 INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Soporte pie en U Premium Line

Descripción : De hierro fundido pintado con epoxi en polvo, secado al horno y protectores de goma. Incluye varilla de
aluminio del diámetro y altura indicados

 DATOS TÉCNICOS
referencia lbase (mm) peso base (g) Øvarilla (mm) hvarilla (mm) abertura (mm) unidades por ref.

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS
referencia vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 FOTO DEL PRODUCTO
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Product page

Date rev.: 03/28/2023
Doc. Ref: PDS-1558

 GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : U-shape stand Premium Line

Description : Made of cast iron painted and oven-dried with epoxy powder and rubber protectors. Includes aluminium
rod of the indicated diameter and height

 TECHNICAL DATA
reference lbase(mm) base weight (g) Ørod (mm) hrod(mm) foot width int.

(mm)
pcs/pack

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 PRODUCT PHOTO
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Fiche produit

Date : 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc : PDS-1558

 INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Statif avec base en U Premium Line

Description : Base en fonte peinte avec poudre époxy séchée au four et protecteurs en caoutchouc. Inclut la tige en
aluminium de diamètre et hauteur indiqués

 DONNÉES TECHNIQUES
référence longbase (mm) poids base (g) Øtige (mm) h tige (mm) ouverture pieds

(mm)
unités par ref.

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE
référence vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 PHOTO PRODUIT
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Scheda prodotto

Data: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc: PDS-1558

 INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Supporto a forma di U Premium Line

Descrizione : Realizzato in ghisa verniciata a forno con polvere epossidica e protezioni in gomma. Include un’asta in
alluminio del diametro e dell'altezza indicati

 DATI TECNICI
referenza Lbase(mm) peso base (g) Øasticella (mm) hasticella (mm) apertura (mm) unità per ref.

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI
referenza vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 FOTO DEL PRODOTTO
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Produkt
informatieblad

Revisiedatum: 28/03/2023
Ref. Doc.: PDS-1558

 ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : U-voetsteun Premium Line

Beschrijving : Ovengedroogd gietijzer met epoxypoeder en rubberen beschermers. Inclusief aluminium staaf van de
aangegeven diameter en hoogte

 TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS
referentie lbasis (mm) gewicht basis

(g)
Østaafje (mm) hstaafje (mm) Afstand tussen

uiteinden int.
(mm)

stuks per ref.

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS
Referentie vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 PRODUKTFOTO
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Produktblatt

Datum Rev.: 28/03/2023
Ref. Dok.: PDS-1558

 ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Stativ in U-Form Premium Line

Beschreibung : Aus Gusseisen mit Epoxidharz-Pulverbeschichtung, ofengetrocknet, mit Gummischutz. Mit
Aluminiumstange, Durchmesser und Höhe unten angegeben.

 TECHNISCHE DATEN
Artikelnummer LBasis (mm) Gewicht Basis

(g)
ØStange(mm) HStange (mm) Abstand

zwischen den
Enden (mm)

Stückzahl pro
Artikel

USSP-225-001 350 4000 12 600 225 1
USSP-295-001 480 8000 15 1000 295 1

 VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN
Referenz vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN

USSP-225-001 35,14 4,5   73269098 08434868092280
USSP-295-001 40 9,4   73269098 08434868092297

 PRODUKTFOTO
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